UP TO 800+ TONS OF
MOVING MUSCLE
FLOATING ON AIR
AeroGo Air Cushion Vehicle Systems
Move exceptionally heavy loads easily and safely
1170 Andover Park West
Tukwila, WA 98188-3909 USA
+1.206.575.3344

Standard
Height
(in)
Maximum
Capacity
(kg)
Standard
Width
(m)
Standard
Length
(m)
Standard
Height
(mm)
AV-A20T 44,000 6 14 17 20,000 1.8 4.3 429
AV-A45T 99,000 6 14 17 45,000 1.8 4.3 429
AV-A100T 220,000 8 17 17 100,000 2.5 5.3 429
AV-A150T 330,000 8 17 17 150,000 2.5 5.3 429
AV-A200T 440,000 8 23 17 200,000 2.5 7.0 429
AV-A300T 660,000 8 23 17 300,000 2.5 7.0 429
AV-A350T 770,000 8 23 17 350,000 2.5 7.0 429
AV-A400T 880,000 12 21 17 400,000 3.8 6.4 429
Other Specifications
Working temperature 4°F to 149°F / -10°C to +65°C; high temp option is available
Driving Speed 0 ~ 33 feet/minute / 0 ~ 10m/minute
AeroGo Air Cushion Vehicles are equipped with: